
San Marino 05 07 20 Mini 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 797 MANCINI S. - KTM 16:27.974
Tempo Gara

1 1:47.973 16:46:03.219

2 1:48.738 16:47:51.957

3 1:49.136 16:49:41.093

4 1:48.946 16:51:30.039

5 1:48.683 16:53:18.722

6 1:49.570 16:55:08.292

7 1:48.666 16:56:56.958

8 1:49.411 16:58:46.369

9 1:53.106 17:00:39.475

 Po. 2 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM + 05.222
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.663 16:46:02.858

2 1:50.874 16:47:53.732

3 1:48.773 16:49:42.505

4 1:49.844 16:51:32.349

5 1:49.606 16:53:21.955

6 1:49.294 16:55:11.249

7 1:49.840 16:57:01.089

8 1:51.792 16:58:52.881

9 1:51.816 17:00:44.697

 Po. 3 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 52.875
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.430 16:46:07.671

2 1:53.690 16:48:01.361

3 1:54.234 16:49:55.595

4 1:54.371 16:51:49.966

5 1:54.068 16:53:44.034

6 1:55.356 16:55:39.390

7 1:54.984 16:57:34.374

8 1:57.292 16:59:31.666

9 2:00.684 17:01:32.350

 Po. 4 - # 235 GERLINI L. - Kawasaki + 57.176
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.255 16:46:10.648

2 1:55.324 16:48:05.972

3 1:56.783 16:50:02.755

4 1:56.630 16:51:59.385

5 1:54.947 16:53:54.332

6 1:55.406 16:55:49.738

7 1:55.442 16:57:45.180

8 1:55.327 16:59:40.507

9 1:56.144 17:01:36.651

 Po. 5 - # 33 LEOPARDI N. - KTM + 1:36.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.655 16:46:17.215

2 1:58.118 16:48:15.333

3 1:58.762 16:50:14.095

4 1:58.499 16:52:12.594

5 1:58.267 16:54:10.861

6 1:56.600 16:56:07.461

7 1:58.054 16:58:05.515

8 1:58.296 17:00:03.811

9 2:11.738 17:02:15.549

 Po. 6 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. - KTM + 1:36.677
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.796 16:46:15.170

2 1:57.766 16:48:12.936

3 1:57.527 16:50:10.463

4 1:58.748 16:52:09.211

5 1:58.658 16:54:07.869

6 1:58.856 16:56:06.725

7 1:58.774 16:58:05.499

8 2:00.937 17:00:06.436

9 2:09.716 17:02:16.152

 Po. 7 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.819 16:46:20.457

2 2:01.874 16:48:22.331

3 2:02.279 16:50:24.610

4 2:02.904 16:52:27.514

5 2:04.523 16:54:32.037

6 2:01.758 16:56:33.795

7 2:02.677 16:58:36.472

8 2:02.415 17:00:38.887

 Po. 8 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.171 16:46:19.367

2 2:00.559 16:48:19.926

3 2:01.823 16:50:21.749

4 2:02.458 16:52:24.207

5 2:03.377 16:54:27.584

6 2:03.816 16:56:31.400

7 2:04.799 16:58:36.199

8 2:07.496 17:00:43.695

 Po. 9 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.054 16:46:23.055

2 2:02.246 16:48:25.301

3 2:02.964 16:50:28.265

4 2:04.301 16:52:32.566

5 2:05.307 16:54:37.873

6 2:05.798 16:56:43.671

7 2:07.533 16:58:51.204

8 2:12.024 17:01:03.228

 Po. 10 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.338 16:46:15.801

2 1:58.909 16:48:14.710

3 1:58.684 16:50:13.394

4 1:58.925 16:52:12.319

5 1:58.533 16:54:10.852

6 1:59.064 16:56:09.916

7 1:59.461 16:58:09.377

 Po. 11 - # 48 PIERFEDERICI A. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.523 16:46:24.392

2 2:05.172 16:48:29.564

3 2:06.622 16:50:36.186

4 2:06.147 16:52:42.333

5 2:05.302 16:54:47.635

6 2:07.436 16:56:55.071

7 2:09.525 16:59:04.596

Fastest lap: 1:47.663 
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